Position

Water Plant Superintendent
Water Plant Supervisor

Water Plant Operator

Water Plant Operator

Water Quality Analyst Il

Public Works Supervisor

Water Plant Operator

Public Works Supervisor

Water Maintenance Mechanic |l
Water Plant Operator

Water Instrument/Maintenance
Technician |

Public Works Supervisor

Water Plant Operator
Maintenance Worker I
Maintenance Worker I

Maintenance Worker I

Maintenance Worker Il

Other Positions Held City

Pittsburg

Pittsburg

Pittsburg

Pittsburg

Pittsburg

Pittsburg

Pittsburg

Pittsburg

Pittsburg

Pittsburg

Pittsburg

Pittsburg

Pittsburg

Pittsburg

Pittsburg

Pittsburg

Pittsburg

Department

Public Works - Water
Utilities
Public Works - Water
Utilities
Public Works - Water
Utilities
Public Works - Water
Utilities
Public Works - Water
Utilities
Public Works - Water
Utilities
Public Works - Water
Utilities
Public Works - Water
Utilities
Public Works - Water
Utilities
Public Works - Water
Utilities
Public Works - Water
Utilities
Public Works - Water
Utilities
Public Works - Water
Utilities
Public Works - Water
Utilities
Public Works - Water
Utilities
Public Works - Water
Utilities
Public Works - Water
Utilities

Total Wages

$168,194

$143,859

$127,777

$124,034

$112,677

$110,783

$110,063

$108,676

$104,690

$100,709

$95,771

$94,953

$93,943

$86,164

$82,141

$77,733

$72,374

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$41,315

$41,043

$22,185

$27,288

$29,868

$36,576

$33,282

$36,859

$38,073

$38,645

$19,833

$37,341

$37,301

$33,957

$34,896

$7,974

$18,360



Maintenance Worker I

Maintenance Worker I

Maintenance Worker |

Maintenance Worker I

Maintenance Worker I

Maintenance Worker I

Maintenance Worker I

Administrative Assistant (2 Of

2)

Maintenance Worker |

Water Plant Operator

Maintenance Worker |

Maintenance Worker I

Maintenance Worker |

Maintenance Assistant

Maintenance Worker |

Maintenance Worker |

Maintenance Worker |

Maintenance Worker |

Pittsburg

Pittsburg

Pittsburg

Pittsburg

Pittsburg

Pittsburg

Pittsburg

Pittsburg

Pittsburg

Pittsburg

Pittsburg

Pittsburg

Pittsburg

Pittsburg

Pittsburg

Pittsburg

Pittsburg

Pittsburg

Public Works - Water
Utilities
Public Works - Water
Utilities
Public Works - Water
Utilities
Public Works - Water
Utilities
Public Works - Water
Utilities
Public Works - Water
Utilities
Public Works - Water
Utilities
Public Works - Water
Utilities
Public Works - Water
Utilities
Public Works - Water
Utilities
Public Works - Water
Utilities
Public Works - Water
Utilities
Public Works - Water
Utilities
Public Works - Water
Utilities
Public Works - Water
Utilities
Public Works - Water
Utilities
Public Works - Water
Utilities
Public Works - Water
Utilities

$72,182

$71,612

$70,975

$69,786

$69,503

$68,339

$68,103

$63,138

$48,445

$45,943

$42,815

$28,386

$21,896

$18,261

$13,939

$13,110

$12,992

$12,252

$35,293

$35,414

$25,545

$35,293

$16,899

$34,046

$26,084

$35,019

$32,993

$9,831

$15,001

$14,462

$10,620

$10,639

$8,526

$6,283

$6,283

$3,756



