Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Water Plant Superintendent		Pittsburg	Public Works - Water Utilities	\$168,194	\$41,315
Water Plant Supervisor		Pittsburg	Public Works - Water Utilities	\$143,859	\$41,043
Water Plant Operator		Pittsburg	Public Works - Water Utilities	\$127,777	\$22,185
Water Plant Operator		Pittsburg	Public Works - Water Utilities	\$124,034	\$27,288
Water Quality Analyst II		Pittsburg	Public Works - Water Utilities	\$112,677	\$29,868
Public Works Supervisor		Pittsburg	Public Works - Water Utilities	\$110,783	\$36,576
Water Plant Operator		Pittsburg	Public Works - Water Utilities	\$110,063	\$33,282
Public Works Supervisor		Pittsburg	Public Works - Water Utilities	\$108,676	\$36,859
Water Maintenance Mechanic II		Pittsburg	Public Works - Water Utilities	\$104,690	\$38,073
Water Plant Operator		Pittsburg	Public Works - Water Utilities	\$100,709	\$38,645
Water Instrument/Maintenance Technician I		Pittsburg	Public Works - Water Utilities	\$95,771	\$19,833
Public Works Supervisor		Pittsburg	Public Works - Water Utilities	\$94,953	\$37,341
Water Plant Operator		Pittsburg	Public Works - Water Utilities	\$93,943	\$37,301
Maintenance Worker II		Pittsburg	Public Works - Water Utilities	\$86,164	\$33,957
Maintenance Worker II		Pittsburg	Public Works - Water Utilities	\$82,141	\$34,896
Maintenance Worker II		Pittsburg	Public Works - Water Utilities	\$77,733	\$7,974
Maintenance Worker II		Pittsburg	Public Works - Water Utilities	\$72,374	\$18,360

Maintenance Worker II	Pittsburg	Public Works - Water Utilities	\$72,182	\$35,293
Maintenance Worker II	Pittsburg	Public Works - Water Utilities	\$71,612	\$35,414
Maintenance Worker I	Pittsburg	Public Works - Water Utilities	\$70,975	\$25,545
Maintenance Worker II	Pittsburg	Public Works - Water Utilities	\$69,786	\$35,293
Maintenance Worker II	Pittsburg	Public Works - Water Utilities	\$69,503	\$16,899
Maintenance Worker II	Pittsburg	Public Works - Water Utilities	\$68,339	\$34,046
Maintenance Worker II	Pittsburg	Public Works - Water Utilities	\$68,103	\$26,084
Administrative Assistant (2 Of 2)	Pittsburg	Public Works - Water Utilities	\$63,138	\$35,019
Maintenance Worker I	Pittsburg	Public Works - Water Utilities	\$48,445	\$32,993
Water Plant Operator	Pittsburg	Public Works - Water Utilities	\$45,943	\$9,831
Maintenance Worker I	Pittsburg	Public Works - Water Utilities	\$42,815	\$15,001
Maintenance Worker II	Pittsburg	Public Works - Water Utilities	\$28,386	\$14,462
Maintenance Worker I	Pittsburg	Public Works - Water Utilities	\$21,896	\$10,620
Maintenance Assistant	Pittsburg	Public Works - Water Utilities	\$18,261	\$10,639
Maintenance Worker I	Pittsburg	Public Works - Water Utilities	\$13,939	\$8,526
Maintenance Worker I	Pittsburg	Public Works - Water Utilities	\$13,110	\$6,283
Maintenance Worker I	Pittsburg	Public Works - Water Utilities	\$12,992	\$6,283
Maintenance Worker I	Pittsburg	Public Works - Water Utilities	\$12,252	\$3,756